SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

1

2

10:00 AM Worship
Catechism Zoom 11:30

6

National Day
of Prayer

9

10:00 AM Worship
Graduation Sunday

Mother's Day

10

WELCA Meeting
7:00 PM

11

12

13

14

15

16

10:00 AM Worship

17

18

19

20

Newsletter Deadline

21

22

23

10:00 AM Worship

24

25

26

7:00 PM Worship

27

28

29

30

9:00 AM Worship

31

*Last day of
Catechism is
Sunday, May 2nd

May 2021




