SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2 10:00 AM Worship Catechism Zoom 11:30	3	4	5	6 National Day of Prayer	7	8
9 10:00 AM Worship Graduation Sunday Mother's Day	10 WELCA Meeting 7:00 PM	11	12	13	14	15
16 10:00 AM Worship	17	18	19	20 Newsletter Deadline	21	22
23 10:00 AM Worship	24	25	26 7:00 PM Worship	27	28	29
30 9:00 AM Worship	31	*Last day of Catechism is Sunday, May 2nd		May 2021		